DATA SHEET
  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2014
July, 2025 − Rev. 9
1 Publication Order Number:
LMV331/D
Single, Dual, Quad General
Purpose, Low Voltage

13
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order Number Number of Channels Specific Device Marking Package Type Shipping†
LMV331SQ3T2G Single CCA SC-70
(Pb-Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
LMV331SN3T1G Single 3CA TSOP-5
(Pb-Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NCV331SN3T1G Single 3CA TSOP-5
(Pb-Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
LMV393DMR2G Dual V393 Micro8
(Pb-Free)
4000 / Tape & Reel
LMV393DR2G Dual V393 SOIC-8
(Pb-Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
LMV393MUTAG Dual CA UDFN8
(Pb-Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
LMV339DR2G Quad LMV339 SOIC-14
(Pb-Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
LMV339DTBR2G Quad LMV
339
TSSOP-14
(Pb-Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
† For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
* Contact factory.
Share Feedback
Your Opinion Matters
LMV331, NCV331, LMV393, LMV339
14
REVISION HISTORY